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Type

GardnerGardnerGardnerGardner
6LCXT6LCXT6LCXT6LCXT
10,5 ltr.
6 cyl.
161 KW/220 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

DOMINATORDOMINATORDOMINATORDOMINATOR 218200006System No.:

DENNIS

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

6.
18809188091880918809
406413

4.
99303T99303T99303T99303T

2.
90106901069010690106

18324183241832418324
402185

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

408651

18628186281862818628
408652

3.
18804188041880418804
406104

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

18132181321813218132
651087

5.
18802188021880218802
406108

1.
21822218222182221822
0285530

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


